
Place School Front Back Total

1st New Albany * 305

1 Kary Hollenbaugh, 10 34 41 75

2 Anna Ritter, 10 35 36 71

3 Madison Spiess, 11 40 38 78

4 Anna Coccia, 9 40 41 81

5 Gwynnie Lee, 12 42 43 85

2nd Upper Arlington * 314

1 Emily Hummer, 12 37 36 73

2 Julia Rabadam, 11 38 36 74

3 Reagan Nolan, 11 43 42 85

4 Lizzie Murray, 12 40 42 82

5 Eileen Murray, 10 48 47 95

3rd Dublin Coffman 325

1 Annika Manjunath, 11 39 42 81

2 Ava Guilliams, 11 37 43 80

3 Jenna Lynn, 12 40 42 82

4 Ellie Lim, 9 38 44 82

5 Megan Kestner, 10 51 49 100

4th Dublin Jerome 341

1 Ash Abang, 12 40 41 81

2 Emma Sparling, 10 41 48 89

3 Caitlin Yant, 12 43 41 84

4 Audrey Ryu, 9 44 43 87

5 Diva Sony, 10 48 46 94

5th Olentangy Liberty 372

1 Gracie Baun, 11 45 42 87

2 Juliana Renda, 11 45 44 89

3 Taya Buxton, 10 51 47 98

4 Sophie Dudon, 12 48 53 101

5 Abigail Corbin, 11 51 47 98
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6th Grove City 374

1 Lizzie Saur, 11 38 40 78

2 Abby Jones, 12 44 43 87

3 Katie Thrun, 10 62 60 122

4 Chloe Seeley, 9 48 53 101

5 Rachael Jones, 9 53 55 108

7th Westerville Central 378

1 Grace Welty, 12 44 40 84

2 Katelyn Neil, 11 46 42 88

3 Anna Borders, 12 53 55 108

4 Zoei Tee, 11 51 47 98

5 Paige Dieter, 12 58 58 116

8th Pickerington North 385

1 Cassie Tasney, 11 37 46 83

2 Allyson Rosen, 12 52 48 100

3 Ella Bertke, 11 57 57 114

4 Kendall Burton, 10 53 54 107

5 Reagan Norton, 9 47 48 95

9th Hilliard Darby 414

1 Maria Hayes, 11 50 48 98

2 Aimee Hayes, 9 54 56 110

3 Zaria Hampton, 9 52 48 100

4 Lexy Aurand, 9 50 56 106

5 Morgan Bair, 12 53 61 114



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Anna Ritter, 10 New Albany* 35 36 71

2 Emily Hummer, 12 Upper Arlington* 37 36 73

3 Julia Rabadam, 11 Upper Arlington* 38 36 74

Maggie Williams **, 12 Mount Vernon 34 40 74

5 Kary Hollenbaugh, 10 New Albany* 34 41 75

6 Madison Spiess, 11 New Albany* 40 38 78

Lizzie Saur **, 11 Grove City 38 40 78

8 Mariana Vega-Rivera, 12 Licking Hts. 43 36 79

9 Ava Guilliams, 11 Dublin Coffman 37 43 80

10 Anna Coccia, 9 New Albany* 40 41 81

Annika Manjunath, 11 Dublin Coffman 39 42 81

Ash Abang, 12 Dublin Jerome 40 41 81

13 Jenna Lynn, 12 Dublin Coffman 40 42 82

Ellie Lim, 9 Dublin Coffman 38 44 82

Lizzie Murray, 12 Upper Arlington* 40 42 82

Hayley Dye, 10 Delaware Hayes 38 44 82

17 Cassie Tasney, 11 Pickerington North 37 46 83

18 Grace Welty, 12 Westerville Central 44 40 84

Nicole Deline, 11 Bishop Hartley 45 39 84

Audrey Keplar, 9 Teays Valley 36 48 84

Caitlin Yant, 12 Dublin Jerome 43 41 84

22 Gwynnie Lee, 12 New Albany* 42 43 85

Reagan Nolan, 11 Upper Arlington* 43 42 85

24 Gracie Baun, 11 Olentangy Liberty 45 42 87

Abby Jones, 12 Grove City 44 43 87

Audrey Ryu, 9 Dublin Jerome 44 43 87

27 Katelyn Neil, 11 Westerville Central 46 42 88

28 Juliana Renda, 11 Olentangy Liberty 45 44 89

Brooke DeVolld, 12 Teays Valley 45 44 89

Emma Sparling, 10 Dublin Jerome 41 48 89

31 Amanda Pancake, 11 St. Francis DeSales 44 46 90

32 Diva Sony, 10 Dublin Jerome 48 46 94

33 Eileen Murray, 10 Upper Arlington* 48 47 95

Reagan Norton, 9 Pickerington North 47 48 95

35 Zoei Tee, 11 Westerville Central 51 47 98

Taya Buxton, 10 Olentangy Liberty 51 47 98

Abigail Corbin, 11 Olentangy Liberty 51 47 98

Maria Hayes, 11 Hilliard Darby 50 48 98
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39 Megan Kestner, 10 Dublin Coffman 51 49 100

Allyson Rosen, 12 Pickerington North 52 48 100

Zaria Hampton, 9 Hilliard Darby 52 48 100

42 Emma Segerman, 12 Bexley 51 50 101

Sophie Dudon, 12 Olentangy Liberty 48 53 101

Chloe Seeley, 9 Grove City 48 53 101

45 Viviane Banion, 12 Bexley 56 48 104

46 Lexy Aurand, 9 Hilliard Darby 50 56 106

47 Kendall Burton, 10 Pickerington North 53 54 107

48 Anna Borders, 12 Westerville Central 53 55 108

Rachael Jones, 9 Grove City 53 55 108

50 Aimee Hayes, 9 Hilliard Darby 54 56 110

51 Ella Bertke, 11 Pickerington North 57 57 114

Morgan Bair, 12 Hilliard Darby 53 61 114

53 Paige Dieter, 12 Westerville Central 58 58 116

54 Katie Thrun, 10 Grove City 62 60 122


